Montbello High School

5000 Crown Blvd. Denver, Colorado P: 720-423-5900 Principal Neisa Lynch



Collaborative School Committee 2024-2025

Montbello High School Vision Statement

Montbello High School prepares students to be the next generation of leaders and disruptors who execute systemic and positive change throughout our community and the world.

Montbello High School Mission Statement

As a focal point of our community, Montbello High School partners with our families, community and alumni to implement comprehensive learning that honors the past, present, and future of our Montbello Community. Montbello High School provides experiences that are academically robust and anti-racist. We are unified in our relentless focus on multicultural education, innovative and interdisciplinary teaching and learning, restorative approaches, and the amplification of student voice.

January 15th, 2024 - 5:00 p.m.

In Person Meeting

Agenda:

Welcome Back
Overview of Purpose of CSC
Overview of CSC Bylaws
2025-2026 MHS Final Projections
Preliminary Financial State of MHS
2025-2026 Literacy Strategic Plan